
83.78Percent in Storage Entire System

717Net Storage Change Entire System

726914,61115,55717,440Total Entire System

12.01474,1841,144.524,4574,457Big Eau Pleine

80.31Percent in Storage Upper System

570Net Storage Change Upper System

579910,42711,10012,983Total Upper System

2.074541,434.19756756Spirit

27.0611,6081,462.201,8081,808Rice

21.01262,9571,528.213,3023,302Willow

11.5161481,564.50165182Squirrel

24.0464991,584.60283628Minoqua

24.0192611,591.7077305South Pelican

30.0291041,568.500218North Pelican

27.092,0081,596.122,1852,185Rainbow

12.0,   8.0142671,589.8592337Pickerel

24.0,   24.0351531,590.4391202Big St. Germain

5.58641,613.547979Little St. Germain

24.0164271,597.38180471Sugar Camp

21.0975781,625.10471779Burnt Rollways

10.01211,643.84121121Lower Nine Mile

3.09751,649.349393Seven Mile

19.05141,641.562222Little Deerskin

2.071311,697.10332400Long-On-Deerskin

9.024881,640.60130130Buckatabon

8.0282451,682.14261313Twin Lakes

16.0322281,680.52652652Lac Vieux Desert

G:=Gate O:=OverflowLossGainIn ResSummerWinter

Gates (Inches)Millions of Cubic Feet
Water

Elevation
Capacity in Millions of

Cubic Feet
Name

14,61110,4272014

13,72210,0172013

8,2766,0372012

9,4216,2882011

15,31210,9842010

7,3135,1222009

5,0444,0502008

8,1306,2722007

8,5096,1552006

9,2497,7372005

Entire SystemUpper System

Millions of Cubic Feet in StorageYear

2,6072,218Natural Flow

1,185717942570Net Used Release

3,7923,160Regulated Flow

1,185717942570Loss In Storage

Gain In Storage

Avg. CFSMCFAvg. CFSMCFItem

Wis. RapidsMerrill

Weekly Average Flow Analysis

RESERVOIR REPORT
WISCONSIN VALLEY IMPROVEMENT COMPANY FOR WEEK ENDING 23-Nov-2014


